
WIAA Webster Sub-Sectional Championships Girls
Sand Green CC, Danbury

Oct. 20, 2020

Heavy snow, 30
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Girls

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1Q Cameron 45 4 6 8 12 15 16 17 22:37.69 1:13.95
2Q Chetek/Weyerhaeuser 52 1 2 5 19 25 27 22:42.79 6:05.31
3 Shell Lake 63 3 11 13 14 22 28 23:16.63 3:44.37
4 Ladysmith 64 7 9 10 18 20 23 26 23:07.01 1:34.10
5 Webster 135 21 24 29 30 31 31:58.48 26:05.08

Incomplete Teams: Bruce, Flambeau, Frederic, Grantsburg, Lake Holcombe

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1Q. Cameron
4 Taylor Severt, 11 21:59.31
6 Alyssa Kuffel, 10 22:24.57
8 Brittany Breed, 11 22:32.97
12 Cali Romsos, 11 22:58.33
15 Laila Peterson, 10 23:13.27
16 Mady Robel, 11 23:14.01
17 Matali Anderson, 12 23:23.10

Total Time = 1:53:08.45     Total Places = 45

2Q. Chetek/Weyerhaeuser
1 Lana Blumer, 11 20:11.77
2 Natalie Poppe, 12 21:09.09
5 Rebecca York, 12 22:07.85
19 Zoe Nelson, 9 23:48.19
25 Elliana Bayer, 9 26:17.08
27 Emily Holmbeck, 10 27:43.48

Total Time = 1:53:33.98     Total Places = 52

3. Shell Lake
3 Brittany Clark, 12 21:42.34
11 Emmery Nielson, 12 22:57.23
13 Frances Kevan, 12 23:05.31
14 Addison Schroeder, 12

23:11.57
22 Madelin Naglosky, 1125:26.71
28 Vicki Christenson, 9 27:58.60

Total Time = 1:56:23.16     Total Places = 63

PLACE FINISHER TIME

4. Ladysmith
7 Raemalee Smith, 10 22:30.07
9 Kylee Becker, 12 22:36.83
10 Rachel Sovacool, 12 22:41.63
18 Maddy Nybakke, 12 23:42.38
20 Hope. Burki, 10 24:04.17
23 Taylor Ptacek, 9 26:07.60
26 Payton Wold, 10 26:42.32

Total Time = 1:55:35.08     Total Places = 64

5. Webster
21 Emily Doriott, 12 24:55.13
24 Felicity Lamb, 10 26:13.92
29 Morgan Johnson, 9 28:10.63
30 Dahlia Dorn, 10 29:32.53
31 Arwen Gustafson, 11 51:00.22

Total Time = 2:39:52.43     Total Places = 135



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Lana Blumer, 11 20:11.77 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser
2Q Kristen Lawton, 11 20:16.43 Flambeau
3 2 Natalie Poppe, 12 21:09.09 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser
4Q 3 Brittany Clark, 12 21:42.34 Shell Lake
5 4 Taylor Severt, 11 21:59.31 Cameron
6 5 Rebecca York, 12 22:07.85 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser
7 6 Alyssa Kuffel, 10 22:24.57 Cameron
8Q 7 Raemalee Smith, 10 22:30.07 Ladysmith
9 8 Brittany Breed, 11 22:32.97 Cameron
10Q 9 Kylee Becker, 12 22:36.83 Ladysmith
11Q 10 Rachel Sovacool, 12 22:41.63 Ladysmith
12 11 Emmery Nielson, 12 22:57.23 Shell Lake
13 12 Cali Romsos, 11 22:58.33 Cameron
14 13 Frances Kevan, 12 23:05.31 Shell Lake
15 14 Addison Schroeder, 12

23:11.57 Shell Lake
16 15 Laila Peterson, 10 23:13.27 Cameron
17 16 Mady Robel, 11 23:14.01 Cameron
18 17 Matali Anderson, 12 23:23.10 Cameron
19 18 Maddy Nybakke, 12 23:42.38 Ladysmith
20 19 Zoe Nelson, 9 23:48.19 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser
21 20 Hope. Burki, 10 24:04.17 Ladysmith
22 21 Emily Doriott, 12 24:55.13 Webster
23 Rehanna Hopkins, 10 25:12.22 Bruce
24 22 Madelin Naglosky, 1125:26.71 Shell Lake
25 Tristin Kreuser-Peterso, 10

25:41.41 Grantsburg
26 Ella Luettgerodt, 10 25:48.39 Bruce
27 23 Taylor Ptacek, 9 26:07.60 Ladysmith
28 24 Felicity Lamb, 10 26:13.92 Webster
29 25 Elliana Bayer, 9 26:17.08 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser
30 26 Payton Wold, 10 26:42.32 Ladysmith
31 Cassidy Troff, 10 26:48.15 Grantsburg
32 Carly Vavra, 11 26:56.15 Lake Holcombe
33 27 Emily Holmbeck, 10 27:43.48 Chetek/Weyerhaeuser
34 28 Vicki Christenson, 9 27:58.60 Shell Lake
35 Sinyala Lupo-Gondwe, 9

28:00.10 Frederic
36 Dana Brosted, 9 28:06.31 Lake Holcombe
37 29 Morgan Johnson, 9 28:10.63 Webster
38 30 Dahlia Dorn, 10 29:32.53 Webster
39 Ember Rosenau, 10 29:45.79 Frederic
40 Alex Kammeyer, 10 30:24.69 Grantsburg
41 31 Arwen Gustafson, 11 51:00.22 Webster


